
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Jill Cobcroft EA/FEI Prix St Georges Championship – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 32

8502 Daniella Dierks SOLO FELIZ1
Daniella Dierks, S/2009/BL/172/GER/OLDBG, (San Amour x St.Pr.St. Donna Lara)NSW

74.079 73.684 73.50073.684 75.658 70.395 0

7808 Brett Parbery MI SIRTAINLY SIR2
Julie Farrell, G/2009/CH/167/AUS/AWHA, (Sir Donnerhall x Fashionista)NSW

72.237 71.842 71.23771.184 70.000 70.921 0

931 Rodney Martin PR FIRENZ3
Emily James, G/2007/CH/157/AUS/WB, (Fürst Piccolo x PR Rochelle Rochelle)NSW

69.737 72.500 70.81671.711 71.053 69.079 0

507 David McKinnon AB DONASOMA4
Anne Barber, M/2005/BL/166/AUS/HANN, (Don Frederico x A.B. Weltodo)NSW

70.000 71.447 69.97472.105 67.368 68.947 0

7031 Daniella Dierks ROSETTA5
Jennifer Rapson, M/2006/BL/167/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Dunmaid)NSW

70.526 70.526 69.07970.000 67.105 67.237 0

7110 Sharon Potter BRADGATE PARK DELILAH5
Beverley Healey, M/2008/BL/168/AUS/WB, (De Niro x Bradgate Park Reiniqye)NSW

67.632 73.026 69.07969.868 67.632 67.237 0

4938 Tor Van den Berge COUGAR V7
Tor Van den berge,G/0/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Carbine x Elect-A-Date xx)QLD

69.474 65.921 68.78971.053 66.579 70.921 0

2557 Deon Stokes VISION (IMP)8
Deon Stokes,-/0/GR/-/GER/WB, (- x -)WA

70.132 65.789 66.28967.368 63.026 65.132 0

5306 Jessica Robinson REMI BEELZEBUB9
Jessica Robinson, G/2005/CH/164/AUS/HANN, (Brentano II x Waltzing Matilda)NSW

64.868 64.474 65.55368.421 65.789 64.211 0

8503 Breanna Tillitzki FURSTEN HIT10
Breanna Tillitzki,G/39642/BA/177.8/GER/HANN, (Furst Romancier x Saint Helena)NSW

65.526 64.474 65.10566.842 64.868 63.816 0

6963 Cathy Chittenden NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK11
Cathy Chittenden,G/2007/BA/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Harvest Madagascar)NSW

63.816 63.816 64.78967.763 63.158 65.395 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA12
Robyne Smith, G/2009/BA/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie)NSW

63.158 65.395 64.15864.211 63.289 64.737 0

117 Romany Sanna ALBERT13
Romany Sanna,G/2005/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Yardley Aphrodite)NSW

64.079 64.342 64.13265.395 61.711 65.132 0

222 Sally Quigley LARAPINTA ORLANDO14
Janice Usherwood, G/2006/BL/170/AUS/WB, (HIS HIGHNESS x LARAPINTA ALICIA)NSW

64.211 65.000 63.26362.763 61.974 62.368 0

5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO15
Melinda Blair, G/2004/BL/164/AUS/OLDBG, (Regardez Moi x Deltry Majestic)NSW

63.026 64.211 63.00063.947 61.711 62.105 0
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2576 Aidan Hartley WARLOCKS SPELL16
Aidan Hartley,-/2002/BL/-/Aus/PerxQH, (- x -)NSW

62.237 64.868 62.89564.474 61.447 61.447 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C17
Jodie Newall, G//BA//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.921 62.105 62.36860.526 63.553 59.737 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY18
Mrs Sheila Reeve , G/2004/BA/165/AUS/HANN, (FALSTERBO x STIRLING SAVANNAH)NSW

59.868 59.474 61.68467.763 60.395 60.921 0

62 Virginia Russell DESERT STAR19
Virginia Russell & Peter Asimus, G/2009/BR/170/GER/OLDBG, (De Niro x Sandrine)NSW

58.421 61.579 60.47463.026 59.737 59.605 0

6728 Andrew Buckley W ELLINGTON20
Andrew Buckley, M/2009/DC/168/USA /OLDBG, (Wynton x Dream Rubina)NSW

58.684 61.184 60.39561.711 57.763 62.632 0

134 Melinda Parbery GOOD AS GOLD21
Melinda Parbery,-/0/BA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

60.000 57.763 60.31658.947 62.105 62.763 0

678 Pamela Bode SANDAHL JARRAH22
Pamela Bode, M/2003/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Sanadahl Charisma)NSW

58.026 60.789 59.23760.132 58.553 58.684 0

6182 Davena Irish RUBICON I23
Davena Irish,S/2008/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Richmond H x Intimate Encounters )NSW

57.632 57.763 58.02661.579 56.316 56.842 0

187 Riley Alexander FIDERHALL24
Becky Sellick, G//BR//GER/WB, ( x )NSW

57.500 54.474 55.92153.816 57.632 56.184 0

1674 Michelle Becchio MACHO GRANDE25
Michelle Becchio, G/1998/BA/177/AUS/WB, (APH Spiegel x Storman Chamblis)NSW

53.026 54.079 55.44758.684 54.737 56.711 0

4216 Kathryn Janjic SNAPDRAGONELIM
Kathryn Crofts, G/2000/BA/160/AUS/NLWB , (Salute x Stirling Delphinium)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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